
Team Schedule 
Boys 
Varsity 
Ice Hockey 9/15/23 to 3/15/24

Freeport Area HS
625 South Pk Rd,
Sarver, PA 16055

Shawn Stivenson
School Phone: 724-295-5143 ext.
1260
Home Phone: 724-448-7969
Fax: 724-295-2390
stivenson@freeport.k12.pa.us

Ice Hockey
    Boys Varsity

Place Dismiss Depart Time

Thursday 10/05/23 Chartiers Valley MS/HS (@
Belmont) Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 10/12/23 Avonworth HS (@ Belmont) Home 9:00 PM

Tuesday 10/17/23 Richland Senior High School (@ 1st
Summit) Away 3:30 PM 6:00 PM

Thursday 10/26/23 Wheeling Park High School (@
Belmont) Home 9:00 PM

Tuesday 10/31/23 Beaver Area High School (@ Brady's
Run) Away 9:00 PM

Thursday 11/02/23 Wheeling Central Catholic High
School (@ Wesbanco) Away 8:00 PM

Thursday 11/09/23 Hampton High School (@
Belmont) Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 11/16/23 Moon Area High School (@
Belmont) Home 7:00 PM

Monday 11/20/23 Wheeling Park High School (@
Wesbanco) Away 4:30 PM 7:20 PM

Thursday 11/30/23 Plum Senior High School (@
Belmont) Home 9:00 PM

Thursday 12/07/23 Westmont Hilltop High School
(@ Belmont) Home 7:00 PM

Monday 12/11/23 Moon Area High School (@ Baierl -
Galaxy) Away 9:00 PM

Thursday 12/21/23 Blackhawk High School (@ Brady's
Run) Away 8:10 PM

Thursday 01/04/24 Richland Senior High School (@
Belmont / Senior Night) Home 9:00 PM

Monday 01/15/24 Hampton High School (@ Frozen
Pond Arena) Away 7:10 PM

Thursday 01/18/24 Westmont Hilltop High School (@
1st Summit) Away 8:00 PM

Thursday 01/25/24 Beaver Area High School (@
Belmont) Home 7:00 PM

Monday 01/29/24 Plum Senior High School (@
Pittsburgh Ice Arena) Away 8:00 PM

Thursday 02/08/24 Wheeling Central Catholic High
School (@ Belmont) Home 7:00 PM

Thursday 02/15/24 Avonworth HS (@ Baierl Ice
Complete - World) Away 9:00 PM
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